
1 大  竹  沙  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 10 74.32 37.12 37.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.301 -1 -1 0 0 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 -1 1 0 0 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 3 1 2 2 2 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.203 3 2 2 2 1 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 2 1 2 1

6 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.842 3 1 0 0 1 0

7 3T 4.20 0.34 4.541 2 1 1 1 0 0

8 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.00 6.300 1 0 -2 0 0 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.11 2.810 4 1 0 -1 -1 2

34.10 37.12

Skating Skills 1.60 4.805.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.354.75 5.00 4.25 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.704.75 5.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 3.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.654.75 5.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.75

37.20

2 川  勝  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 36 68.09 34.59 34.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 1 1 1 2 1

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 1 0 -1

3 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 2 2 2 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 3 2 2 1

6 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.34 7.541 1 0 0 1 1 1

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 0 1 1 1 1 0

34.82 34.59

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.354.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.25 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

34.00

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 河  野  莉々愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 15 67.44 33.22 34.72 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.092 2 1 1 1 2 1

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 -0.53 5.77-2 -3 -1 0 -2 -1 -2

3 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 1 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 1 2 2 3 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 2 0 1 -2 -1 1

7 3Tq q 4.20 -0.67 3.53-1 -2 -2 -1 -2 0 -2

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.32 1.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 3 2 2 1 2 1

34.72 33.22

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.104.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.404.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.304.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

34.72

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 金  沢  純  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 6 67.38 32.02 35.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T+2Loq q 7.30 -0.69 6.61-2 -1 -2 -2 -3 -1 -1

3 3T 4.20 0.59 4.792 2 1 1 1 0 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.932 3 2 2 2 3 1

5 2F 1.80 0.14 1.941 2 0 0 1 1 1

6 2A+2T 4.60 0.53 5.132 2 1 0 1 2 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 2 0 1 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.103 3 1 3 1 2 2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 3 1 2 1 0 1

29.50 32.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.204.25 5.25 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.454.75 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.454.50 5.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 5.25 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

35.36
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5 山  中  陽菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 9 65.45 31.37 34.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.271 1 0 0 1 1 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.11 1.691 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 2 1 1 1 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.742 1 1 2 1 3 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.303 3 1 3 2 2 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 0 1 2 1 2

7 2Lz+2Loq+2T q 5.10 -0.42 4.68-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 0 1 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 0 1 0 2 1

28.80 31.37

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.003.75 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.404.50 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.00

34.08

6 鈴  木  華  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 11 64.51 32.35 32.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.07 4.871 1 0 0 0 1 0

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 0 1 2 2 2 0

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.34 5.941 1 1 0 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 2 1 1 3 1

7 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 2 0 2 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 2 1 1 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 1 0 -2 0 0 0

31.00 32.35

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.154.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.054.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

32.16
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7 増  尾      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 63.91 31.03 32.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.22 2.021 2 1 1 1 2 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.04 2.060 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.20 4.801 1 1 1 0 -1 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 3 1 2 1 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 1 1 1 2 1

6 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 0 0 0 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 1 1 1 2 1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 0 2 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 0 1 1

28.50 31.03

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 5.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.954.00 5.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.204.25 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.154.25 5.00 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 5.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

32.88

8 中  島  羽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 8 62.29 29.89 32.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 1 0 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.08 5.180 1 0 0 1 1 0

3 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.53 3.41-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 1 1 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 0 2 1 2 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 1 3 2 3 2

8 2Lz 2.10 0.13 2.231 -1 0 1 1 1 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 -1 1 1 2 2 0

28.14 29.89

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.803.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.154.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 3.75 5.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

32.40
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9 加  生  乙  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大分ゴールドFSC 30 61.04 27.06 34.48 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 0 1 1 2 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 0 1 2 1

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 3 2 2 2 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 1 1 1 2 2 2

7 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.40 2.58-3 -4 0 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 0 1 1 1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.18-1 -1 0 1 2 1 2

25.28 27.06

Skating Skills 1.60 4.404.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.053.75 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.454.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.354.00 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.304.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

34.48

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 吉  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 35 58.26 25.88 32.88 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -0.40 2.96-2 2 -2 -1 -2 0 -1

2 3Sq q 4.30 -1.03 3.27-3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 1 3 2 3 2

5 2F+2A<+SEQ < 3.55 -1.32 2.23-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.84 2.56-5 -5 -3 -4 -3 -4 -4

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 0 1 1 1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 0 0 1 1 2 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 2 1 -2 1 2 1

29.81 25.88

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.953.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.104.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.204.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

32.88

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

第25回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2021年10月22日～24日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ（大津市）
Version:2021.63.10210.1037

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/23 16:40 Page 5



11 能  登  咲  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 34 58.07 27.83 30.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.13 3.431 1 0 0 0 1 0

2 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 -0.38 4.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 2A 3.30 -1.52 1.78-4 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 -2 1 1 1 2 0

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1 2 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 1 1 -1 1 1 2

8 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 0 1 1 0 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 1 0 1 1 2

28.20 27.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.553.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.853.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.803.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.75 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

30.24

12 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 19 55.95 28.19 27.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.40 -0.22 4.18-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.83 2.61-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 0 0 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.941 0 0 -1 0 -1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0 -1 1

8 2Lz!+2Lo< ! 3.46 -0.63 2.83-3 -5 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 LSp4 2.70 0.11 2.811 0 1 1 0 0 0

30.10 28.19

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.303.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.553.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

27.76
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13 森  岡      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 21 55.21 26.27 29.44 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.37 2.61-4 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 2 0 1 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 -1 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 2 0 1 0 -1 -1

7 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 0 -1 0 0 0

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 1 2 3 3 2 2

26.66 26.27

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.453.25 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.00 3.25

29.44

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

14 花  井  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 14 54.34 26.42 27.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.48 2.16-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lz+2Loq+2T q 5.10 -0.42 4.68-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 -1 1 0 1 0

4 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.00 3.800 -1 0 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 1 1 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.05 2.751 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 1 -1 -2 0

8 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 1 0 1 0 0 0

26.94 26.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.303.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.453.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.553.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

27.92
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15 佐々木  望  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 33 53.68 24.32 29.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+2Lo 4.10 0.14 4.241 0 0 1 1 1 1

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-2 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 -3 0 0 0 1 -1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 -3 0 1 0 1 1

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 1 3 1 2 1

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.15 1.75-1 -1 0 -2 0 -1 -1

24.10 24.32

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.453.25 3.00 3.25 4.50 3.50 4.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.803.50 3.75 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 3.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.50 3.75 3.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

29.36

16 野  田  めぐみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 17 52.25 26.67 26.08 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 1 0 1 1 1

2 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.46 -0.58 3.88-3 -5 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.430 0 0 -1 -1 1 0

4 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 0 0 1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 1 1 0 2 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.600 -1 -1 0 -1 -3 -1

8 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 -2 1 2 0 1 0

27.66 26.67

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.153.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.303.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.153.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.203.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

26.08

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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17 横  内  杏  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 20 51.99 24.95 27.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+2T 3.70 0.05 3.751 0 0 0 1 0 2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.141 0 0 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 0 1 1 1

5 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.00 3.800 -3 0 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.05 2.751 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 -3 1 0 -1 -2 -1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 1 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

25.30 24.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 2.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.403.50 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 2.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.50 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

27.04

18 星      碧  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 23 51.80 21.52 31.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 1 2 2 1

4 2Fq+2Lo<+2T< < 4.20 -0.90 3.30-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.781 2 2 -2 3 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 1 2 2 2 0 2

7 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+2T 3.10 -0.04 3.060 -1 0 0 0 -2 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2 1 1

21.38 21.52

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.653.25 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.003.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.953.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.053.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

31.28

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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19 小  山  美  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 4 51.57 23.59 28.48 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.22 3.38-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -3 1

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.08 3.481 1 0 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 -1 1 2 2 3 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 0 1 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 1 1 1

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 1 1 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 1 1

23.00 23.59

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.353.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.553.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

28.48

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

20 小  野  優  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 31 51.27 22.71 28.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 -1 0 1 0 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 0 0 1 1 1 1

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.22 2.88-2 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.03 2.930 -3 0 0 1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.06-1 -2 0 2 1 2 -1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.70-3 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 1 0 0 0 0 1

22.90 22.71

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.00 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.402.75 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.603.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.00 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

28.56
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21 小  川  葉  宇

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 50.89 22.59 28.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.04 3.840 0 0 0 1 1 0

2 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.04 4.441 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 LSp3 2.40 -0.14 2.260 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.42 0.68-4 -4 -3 -4 -3 -4 -5

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 2 1 1 -2 2

7 2F 1.80 0.04 1.841 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 0 0 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1 2 1

22.10 22.59

Skating Skills 1.60 3.704.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.354.00 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.654.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.654.00 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.654.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

28.80

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

22 久  保  舞  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 25 50.53 23.29 28.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 0 1 1 0

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1 -1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1 1 1

6 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 -0.07 2.170 0 0 -2 1 -2 0

7 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 1 0 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 -1 0 2 1 1 0

22.84 23.29

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.403.50 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.553.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

28.24

演技時間:  -1.00
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23 中  坂  玲  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 32 49.99 22.31 27.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.40 -0.25 4.15-2 -2 -1 -1 0 -2 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 0 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 -2 0 0 1 2 1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 -1 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.14 3.36-1 -1 0 -1 0 1 0

7 2Lz!+2Lo< ! 3.46 -1.05 2.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0 1 0

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.15 1.750 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

23.76 22.31

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.353.75 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.453.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.353.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

27.68

24 中  前  香  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 24 49.49 22.69 26.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -5 -4

2 2Lo+2T+2Lo 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 0 0 -1 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.901 -1 0 -2 1 -2 1

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.940 -1 0 0 0 -1 0

7 2Lz 2.10 -0.13 1.970 -2 0 -1 0 -2 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 0 0 -1 1 1

23.70 22.69

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.153.25 2.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.353.50 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00

26.80
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25 林      梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 2 48.74 21.14 27.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2Lo<< << 2.60 -1.05 1.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2F+2Tq+2T<< << 3.50 -0.86 2.64-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 2 1 1 1

4 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 0 0 0 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.171 3 1 1 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 0 1 1 1

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 1 -1 -2

22.00 21.14

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.453.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

27.60

26 國  時  理  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 18 48.55 22.71 25.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.29 4.51-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0 1 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.60 2.40-1 -1 -1 0 -2 -4 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 -2 1 2 1 2 1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0 -2 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0 -1 0

23.50 22.71

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.053.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.303.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.203.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.00

25.84

第25回全日本ノービス選手権大会

2021年10月22日～24日

滋賀県立アイスアリーナ（大津市）
Version:2021.63.10210.1037

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/23 16:40 Page 13



27 山  本  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 22 48.29 20.21 28.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T< < 3.68 -1.06 2.62-2 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.44 1.24-3 -4 -2 -2 -2 -4 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 0 1 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 -1 -1 0 2 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3 -4

7 2F+2T+2Lo<< << 3.60 -0.61 2.99-4 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 2 0 2 0

22.76 20.21

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.303.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.453.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50

28.08

28 宮  岡      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 27 48.20 22.44 25.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+2Lo< < 3.76 -0.62 3.14-5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 1 0 0 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 -1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 -1 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 1 0 -1 1 -2 -1

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 -2 0 -2 1 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.30 1.60-2 1 -2 -3 -2 -1 -1

23.46 22.44

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.053.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.103.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

25.76
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29 花  等  貴咲乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 1 48.02 21.46 26.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T 4.40 -0.43 3.97-3 -3 -2 -1 -3 -4 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 1 1 2 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 -1 1 0 0 -2 1

5 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 0 1 0 1 0

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.820 0 0 -1 0 -2 -1

7 2Lze e 1.68 -0.44 1.24-3 -4 -2 -2 -2 -4 -2

8 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.24 0.00 2.240 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 -2 0 0 0 -1 0

21.82 21.46

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.153.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.353.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

26.56

30 佐  藤  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 7 47.89 21.65 26.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.44 -0.46 3.98-2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 0 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.60-1 1 0 -3 0 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 -3 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.141 0 0 1 0 0 0

8 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 2.32 -0.18 2.14-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 1 0 0 1 0 0

22.56 21.65

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.153.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.353.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.103.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

26.24
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31 高  田  ありす

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 28 46.57 20.89 25.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 -1 0 1 0 1 0

2 2Lz+2Tq q 3.40 -0.80 2.60-5 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 4.76 -0.38 4.38-2 -4 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.51 1.79-3 -3 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-3 -2 -1 0 1 -3 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 0 1 0 0 1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 -1 1 1 1 0 1

22.96 20.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.053.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.303.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.103.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.203.25 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

25.68

32 浅  利  羚  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 13 46.42 19.54 26.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1T 3.70 -1.12 2.58-3 -2 -5 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 1 1 0

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.54 2.56-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -4 -3

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 -2 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 -1 1 1 -1

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.38 0.82-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -2

21.60 19.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.353.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.303.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.303.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

26.88
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33 上  田      琴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16 45.75 20.07 25.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp3 2.60 -0.21 2.390 -1 0 -2 -1 -2 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.60 2.400 0 -1 -3 -3 -2 0

6 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4

7 2A< < 2.64 -0.58 2.06-2 -4 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 2F!+2T+2Lo<< ! 3.60 -0.83 2.77-4 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -4

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

23.34 20.07

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.053.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.103.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

25.68

34 香  月  紗  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 29 43.07 17.71 25.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2Fe e 1.44 -0.35 1.09-3 -4 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.820 -1 0 -2 0 -1 -1

4 2Lz<+2T< < 2.72 -0.67 2.05-4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 -2 -1 1 0 0 -2

6 2Fe e 1.44 -0.37 1.07-3 -4 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -2 0 0 0 -3 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 LSp3 2.40 -0.38 2.02-1 -2 0 -2 -1 -2 -2

20.00 17.71

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.053.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.203.25 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

25.36
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35 茂      優  碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 26 42.39 17.45 25.44 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 -2 0 0 1 1 -2

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.25 1.55-1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 2Lz<<+2T<< << 1.00 -0.30 0.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.451 0 0 0 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1 -2 0

8 2F!+2Lo<+2T< ! 4.20 -0.90 3.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.08 1.80-1 -3 0 0 0 -1 0

20.08 17.45

Skating Skills 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.952.75 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.203.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.153.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

25.44

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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